
Light Gun - Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X-Tolal X-1 X-2 X-3

1 John Blackman 2 1 50 48 45 143 1 1
2 Barry Moss 1 4 45 47 48 140 2 2
3 Wayne Schick 2 5 48 49 40 137 2 1 1
4 Mike Leonard 1 2 45 45 46 136 0
5 Bill Bonser 1 3 44 48 43 135 0
6 Keith Cottrell 2 6 49 50 34 133 2 1 1
7 Phil Peterson 1 5 45 45 41 131 0
8 Bill Hubina 1 1 47 38 43 128 2 1 1
9 Don Nielson 1 6 46 43 39 128 0
10 Tom Coene 2 3 33 41 32 106 0
11 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 42 32 31 105 0
12 Barry Bluhm 2 2 35 43 23 101 0
13 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 19 35 22 76 0

Light Gun - Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 LG-Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 2 6 1.3290 2.3060 1.8130 1.8160
2 Barry Moss 1 4 2.0900 1.9720 1.9110 1.9910
3 Don Nielson 1 6 2.4440 3.8040 3.1020 3.1167
4 John Blackman 2 1 2.3170 3.2880 3.9720 3.1923
5 Phil Peterson 1 5 3.2050 3.3890 3.0970 3.2303
6 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.0010 3.3050 4.1660 3.8240
7 Bill Hubina 1 1 1.5320 4.5960 5.7700 3.9660
8 Wayne Schick 2 5 2.0060 2.9100 7.6440 4.1867
9 Bill Bonser 1 3 4.5980 3.0190 6.9980 4.8717

10 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 6.6200 5.9050 8.3650 6.9633
11 Barry Bluhm 2 2 4.2670 3.9030 12.9600 7.0433
12 Tom Coene 2 3 8.3820 6.6020 8.0870 7.6903
13 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 9.0840 9.0620 10.2000 9.4487

Heavy Gun - Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 HG-Total X-Total X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Don Nielson 1 6 95 88 91 274 0
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 92 93 85 270 2 1 1
3 Phil Peterson 1 5 90 90 89 269 1 1
4 Mike Leonard 1 2 91 85 91 267 0
5 Barry Moss 1 4 85 83 91 259 0
6 Bill Hubina 1 1 92 86 79 257 2 1 1
7 Wayne Schick 2 5 87 71 83 241 3 2 1
8 Keith Cottrell 2 6 72 91 78 241 0
9 Barry Bluhm 2 2 83 82 72 237 1 1
10 John Blackman 2 1 61 83 84 228 2 1 1



11 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 52 79 87 218 3 1 2
12 Tom Coene 2 3 66 71 59 196 3 1 2
13 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 71 72 63 206 0

Heavy Gun - Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 HG-Avg

1 Don Nielson 1 6 2.8980 3.2560 3.7930 3.3157
2 Phil Peterson 1 5 3.4420 3.4670 3.6740 3.5277
3 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.3140 3.0130 4.8400 3.7223
4 Barry Moss 1 4 4.6670 3.9600 2.8280 3.8183
5 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.4490 4.2040 5.9660 4.8730
6 Keith Cottrell 2 6 6.3700 6.1920 6.2050 6.2557
7 Bill Hubina 1 1 5.2600 5.8960 7.9620 6.3727
8 Wayne Schick 2 5 6.3700 6.4430 8.2580 7.0237
9 Barry Bluhm 2 2 8.8610 8.9840 7.8190 8.5547

10 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 9.2100 9.3700 7.4350 8.6717
11 John Blackman 2 1 19.1110 7.6590 8.3220 11.6973
12 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 10.7150 15.1200 10.4200 12.0850
13 Tom Coene 2 3 12.7100 10.7120 17.0180 13.4800

Two Gun - Score Agg

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate X

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 135 270 405 4
2 Mike Leonard 1 2 136 267 403 0
3 Don Nielson 1 6 128 274 402 2
4 Phil Peterson 1 5 131 269 400 2
5 Barry Moss 1 4 140 259 399 1
6 Bill Hubina 1 1 128 257 385 0
7 Wayne Schick 2 5 137 241 378 0
8 Keith Cottrell 2 6 133 241 374 3
9 John Blackman 2 1 143 228 371 1
10 Barry Bluhm 2 2 101 237 338 3
11 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 105 218 323 3
12 Tom Coene 2 3 106 196 302 5
13 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 76 135 211 2

Two Gun Group Avg

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Barry Moss 1 4 1.9910 3.8183 2.9047
2 Don Nielson 1 6 3.1167 3.3157 3.2162
3 Phil Peterson 1 5 3.2303 3.5277 3.3790
4 Keith Cottrell 2 6 1.8160 6.2557 4.0358
5 Bill Bonser 1 3 4.8717 3.7223 4.2970



6 Mike Leonard 1 2 3.8240 4.8730 4.3485
7 Bill Hubina 1 1 3.9660 6.3727 5.1693
8 Wayne Schick 2 5 4.1867 7.0237 5.6052
9 John Blackman 2 1 3.1923 11.6973 7.4448
10 Barry Bluhm 2 2 7.0433 8.5547 7.7990
11 Tommy Velasquez 2 4 9.4487 8.6717 9.0602
12 Vic Kretsinger 1 7 6.9633 12.7700 9.8667
13 Tom Coene 2 3 7.6903 13.4800 10.5852

Over All Standing

1 Barry Moss 9
2 Don Nielson 14
3 Phil Peterson 17
4 Bill Bonser 19
5 Mike Leonard 19
6 Keith Cottrell 21
7 John Blackman 26
8 Wayne Schick 26
9 Bill Hubina 28
10 Barry Bluhm 41
11 Tommy Velasquez 45
12 Tom Coene 47
13 Vic Kretsinger 48
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